ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 7108Z
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT BONNET

FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R

FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT

FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK
FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R
FRONT BONNET RUBBER SEAL L/R
FRONT BONNET STAND CLIPS

FRONT BONNET STAND HOLDER CLIPS
FRONT BONNET WEATHER STRIP L/R
FRONT GRILLE

FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM

FRONT GRILLE BRACKET 'CENTER'
FRONT GRILLE BRACKET L/R

FRONT GRILLE MOULDING L/R

FRONT GRILLE CLIPS

FRONT GRILLE GARNISH

FRONT HEADLAMP L/R

FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS L/R

FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R

FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP BRACKET L/R
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP GARNISH

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP GARNISH
CLIPPS

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER
FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTER GRILLE
FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER

BENT

BENT
SERVICEABLE
BENT

BENT
CRACKED
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CuUT
CRACKED
CRACKED
BENT

BENT
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED
NECESSARY
BENT
CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
BENT
CRACKED
NECESSARY

BENT

NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
CRACKED
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1,020.00
100.00
140.00
128.00

36.00
75.00
6.50
6.50
46.00
250.00
28.20
52.80
50.00
113.80
39.00
285.00
3,218.80
39.00
70.00
727.50
655.40
100.00
90.00
321.00
45.00
19.50

46.00
20.00
150.00
350.00

950.00
100.00

128.00
36.00
75.00

46.00
250.00
28.20
52.80
50.00
113.80
39.00
285.00
3,218.80
39.00
70.00
727.50

321.00
45.00
19.50

46.00

150.00
350.00
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FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER MOULDING CRACKED 230.00
2|FRONT FENDER L/R TO REPAIR SEE 1,160.00 -
LABOUR
2|FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH L/R BENT 306.00 306.00
1|FRONT AIR DUCT CRACKED 68.80 68.80
4|FRONT AIR DUCT CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 26.00 -
1|FRONT AIR DUCT HOSE TO REPAIR SEE 56.30 -
LABOUR

1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BENT 520.00 520.00
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CRACKED 85.00 85.00
10|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
1|RADIATOR (AUTO) CRACKED 1,250.00 1,250.00
1|RADIATOR FAN BLADE CRACKED 60.00 60.00
1|RADIATOR FAN COWLING CRACKED 125.00 125.00
1|RADIATOR FAN MOTOR FAULTY 298.00 298.00
1|RADIATOR LOWER HOSE CRACKED 42.00 42.00
2|RADIATOR LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R BENT 16.00 16.00
1|RADIATOR SPARE TANK CRACKED 60.00 55.00
1|RADIATOR SPARE TANK HOSE SERVICEABLE 15.00 -
2|RADIATOR TOP BRACKET L/R BENT 50.00 50.00
1|RADIATOR TOP HOSE SERVICEABLE 40.00 -
2|RADIATOR TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R BENT 16.00 16.00
1]AIRCON CONDENSER CRACKED 750.00 750.00
6|AIRCON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE CLIPS L/R NECESSARY 39.00 39.00
2|AIRCON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE L/R CRACKED 50.00 50.00
2|AIRCON CONDENSER LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R BENT 14.00 14.00
2|AIRCON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET L/R BENT 50.00 50.00
2|AIRCON CONDENSER TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R BENT 16.00 16.00
1]AIRCON COOLING PIPE SERVICEABLE 190.00 -
1|AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE SERVICEABLE 210.00 -
1|AIRCON FAN BLADE CRACKED 58.00 58.00
1]AIRCON FAN COWLING CRACKED 98.00 98.00
1]AIRCON FAN MOTOR FAULTY 298.00 298.00
1]AIRCON OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR SERVICEABLE 70.00 -
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AIRCON SUCTION PIPE

FRONT HORN
FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER L/R

FRONT DRIVER AIR BAG ASSY
FRONT PASSENGER AIR BAG ASSY
REAR TAILGATE

REAR TAILGATE SPOILER

REAR TAILGATE THIRD BRAKE LAMP

REAR TAILGATE DAMPER L/R

REAR TAILGATE HINGES L/R

REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS
REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING
REAR TAILGATE WIPER ARM

REAR TAILGATE REFLECTOR L/R

REAR TAILGATE REFLECTOR BACK RUBBER GASKET
/R

REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR

REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM GARNISH

REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM GARNISH L/R
REAR TAILGATE INNER UPPER TRIM GARNISH

REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH

REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH 'H' LOGO EMBLEM
REAR TAILGATE RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R
REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP

SET REAR TAILGATE WIRE HARNESS

REAR TAILLAMP L/R

REAR TAILLAMP BACK RUBBER GASKET L/R

REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS L/R

REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL L/R

SERVICEABLE
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

ACTIVATED
ACTIVATED
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

REUSE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
REUSE
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

N/S CRACKED
N/S NECESSARY

SERVICEABLE
CRACKED
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
NOT NECESSARY
BENT

CUT
SERVICEABLE
N/S CRACKED
N/S NECESSARY
N/S NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
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205.00
62.00
1,248.00

850.00
850.00
953.30
480.00

202.00
360.00
100.00
1,150.00
100.00
100.00
42.00

826.40
77.00

205.00
153.40
100.00

85.00

220.00
25.00
37.00
96.80
48.50

949.20
37.00
39.00

455.40

850.00
850.00
953.30

100.00
100.00

413.20
38.50

153.40

37.00
96.80

474.60
18.50
19.50
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REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM L/R

REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH L/R

REAR BUMPER 'CENTER'

REAR BUMPER L/R

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L/R

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R

REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH

REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS
REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER

REAR WELL PANEL INNER TOP UPHOLSTERY BOARD
REAR WELL PANEL INNER TOP TOOLS SPONGE
REAR WELL PANEL

REAR WELL PANEL LOWER UNDER COVER
REAR END PANEL
REAR END PANEL TAILGATE ANTENNA SENSOR

REAR END PANEL TAILGATE ANTENNA SENSOR
BUZZER

REAR LH SUB CHASSIS FRAME
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX

LESS 20% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

SET FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SN)

SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)

FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE (SN)

FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)

SET FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS L/R (SN)
SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SN)

SET FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)

BOT RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)

REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE (SN)

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

BENT
CRACKED

N/S CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
N/S BENT
CRACKED
NECESSARY
BENT

BENT
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
BENT

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
BENT
CRACKED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
BENT
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300.00 300.00
863.50 509.00
348.80 174.40
302.20 -
40.80 20.40
53.10 53.10
26.00 26.00
23.90 23.90
300.00 135.00
215.00 -
1,130.00 -
215.00 -
759.10 576.00
105.00 -
85.00 -
720.00 =
850.10 -
-6,287.12 -3,5624.00
25,148.48 14,096.00
50.00 30.00
100.00 30.00
25.00 25.00
50.00 50.00
60.00 30.00
50.00 30.00
50.00 30.00
80.00 50.00
25.00 25.00
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REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)
REAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA (SN)

SET REAR TAILGATE SPOILER CLIPS (SN)

SET REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM GARNISH CLIPS (SN)
SET REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS (SN)
REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)

SET REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS L/R
(SN)

SET REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS L/R (SN)

SET REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS L/R (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

LABOUR

TO PROVIDE TOWING CHARGES.

TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING
HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING, AND WIRE FOR PARKING
SENSOR.

TO REMOVE, CHANGE AIR CON PARTS, VACUUMS,
REFILL AIR CON GAS.

TO REMOVE, REINSTALL TOP TRIM UPHOLSTERY,
CUSHION SEAT, TRIM GARNISH, TRIM LINER CARPET.

TO REMOVE, REINSTALL TAILGATE WINDSCREEN.
TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS.

TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS,
REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE
ACCIDENT.

TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE
ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-
CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY
ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE
ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT
FENDER L/R, FRONT AIR DUCT HOSE, FRONT CHASSIS
MEMBER L/R, REAR TAILGATE SPOILER, REAR
TAILGATE WIPER ARM, REAR TAILGATE INNER UPPER
TRIM GARNISH, REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL L/R,
REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM L/R, REAR
WELL PANEL, REAR LH SUB CHASSIS FRAME AND REAR
EXHAUST SILENCER BOX.
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CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
CRACKED

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21002239/R1vy3e2-1

a
Workshop ($))|
50.00
800.00 -
100.00 30.00
100.00 30.00
40.00 -
80.00 40.00
60.00 -
60.00 30.00
60.00 30.00
50.00 30.00
350.00 200.00
2,240.00 740.00
50.00 50.00
140.00 60.00
160.00 100.00
120.00 60.00
150.00 120.00
400.00 150.00
1,400.00 1,000.00
2,000.00 1,600.00
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TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL AC)N REPAIRED AND 120.00 100.00

REPLACED PANEL.

4,540.00 3,240.00
GRAND TOTAL 31,928.48 18,076.00
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MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN/LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. An third pa cting or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,




