

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 6

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 7108Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BONNET	BENT	1,020.00	950.00
2	FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R	BENT	100.00	100.00
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT	SERVICEABLE	140.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK	BENT	128.00	128.00
6	FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R	BENT	36.00	36.00
2	FRONT BONNET RUBBER SEAL L/R	CRACKED	75.00	75.00
1	FRONT BONNET STAND CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	6.50	-
1	FRONT BONNET STAND HOLDER CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	6.50	-
2	FRONT BONNET WEATHER STRIP L/R	CUT	46.00	46.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	250.00	250.00
1	FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM	CRACKED	28.20	28.20
1	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET 'CENTER'	BENT	52.80	52.80
2	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET L/R	BENT	50.00	50.00
2	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING L/R	CRACKED	113.80	113.80
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	CRACKED	39.00	39.00
1	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH	CRACKED	285.00	285.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP L/R	CRACKED	3,218.80	3,218.80
6	FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS L/R	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R	BENT	70.00	70.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	CRACKED	727.50	727.50
2	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R	SERVICEABLE	655.40	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP BRACKET L/R	SERVICEABLE	100.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R	SERVICEABLE	90.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	321.00	321.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	45.00	45.00
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP GARNISH CLIPPS	NECESSARY	19.50	19.50
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	BENT	46.00	46.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTER GRILLE	CRACKED	150.00	150.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	CRACKED	350.00	350.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER MOULDING	CRACKED	230.00	230.00
2	FRONT FENDER L/R	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,160.00	-
2	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH L/R	BENT	306.00	306.00
1	FRONT AIR DUCT	CRACKED	68.80	68.80
4	FRONT AIR DUCT CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	-
1	FRONT AIR DUCT HOSE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	56.30	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BENT	520.00	520.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	85.00	85.00
10	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	-
1	RADIATOR (AUTO)	CRACKED	1,250.00	1,250.00
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	CRACKED	60.00	60.00
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	CRACKED	125.00	125.00
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	FAULTY	298.00	298.00
1	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	CRACKED	42.00	42.00
2	RADIATOR LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R	BENT	16.00	16.00
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	CRACKED	60.00	55.00
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK HOSE	SERVICEABLE	15.00	-
2	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET L/R	BENT	50.00	50.00
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	SERVICEABLE	40.00	-
2	RADIATOR TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R	BENT	16.00	16.00
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	CRACKED	750.00	750.00
6	AIRCON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE CLIPS L/R	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
2	AIRCON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE L/R	CRACKED	50.00	50.00
2	AIRCON CONDENSER LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R	BENT	14.00	14.00
2	AIRCON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET L/R	BENT	50.00	50.00
2	AIRCON CONDENSER TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R	BENT	16.00	16.00
1	AIRCON COOLING PIPE	SERVICEABLE	190.00	-
1	AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE	SERVICEABLE	210.00	-
1	AIRCON FAN BLADE	CRACKED	58.00	58.00
1	AIRCON FAN COWLING	CRACKED	98.00	98.00
1	AIRCON FAN MOTOR	FAULTY	298.00	298.00
1	AIRCON OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	70.00	-



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE	SERVICEABLE	205.00	-
1	FRONT HORN	BENT	62.00	62.00
2	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER L/R	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,248.00	-
1	FRONT DRIVER AIR BAG ASSY	ACTIVATED	850.00	850.00
1	FRONT PASSENGER AIR BAG ASSY	ACTIVATED	850.00	850.00
1	REAR TAILGATE	BENT	953.30	953.30
1	REAR TAILGATE SPOILER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	480.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE THIRD BRAKE LAMP	REUSE	202.00	-
2	REAR TAILGATE DAMPER L/R	SERVICEABLE	360.00	-
2	REAR TAILGATE HINGES L/R	SERVICEABLE	100.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	REUSE	1,150.00	-
2	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
2	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	REAR TAILGATE WIPER ARM	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	42.00	-
2	REAR TAILGATE REFLECTOR L/R	N/S CRACKED	826.40	413.20
2	REAR TAILGATE REFLECTOR BACK RUBBER GASKET L/R	N/S NECESSARY	77.00	38.50
1	REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	SERVICEABLE	205.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM GARNISH	CRACKED	153.40	153.40
2	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM GARNISH L/R	SERVICEABLE	100.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER UPPER TRIM GARNISH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	85.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	220.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH 'H' LOGO EMBLEM	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	-
2	REAR TAILGATE RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R	BENT	37.00	37.00
1	REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	сит	96.80	96.80
1	SET REAR TAILGATE WIRE HARNESS	SERVICEABLE	48.50	-
2	REAR TAILLAMP L/R	N/S CRACKED	949.20	474.60
2	REAR TAILLAMP BACK RUBBER GASKET L/R	N/S NECESSARY	37.00	18.50
6	REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS L/R	N/S NECESSARY	39.00	19.50
2	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL L/R	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	455.40	-



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM L/R	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	480.00	-
2	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH L/R	BENT	300.00	300.00
1	REAR BUMPER 'CENTER'	CRACKED	863.50	509.00
2	REAR BUMPER L/R	N/S CRACKED	348.80	174.40
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L/R	SERVICEABLE	302.20	-
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	N/S BENT	40.80	20.40
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	53.10	53.10
4	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	NECESSARY	26.00	26.00
1	REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER	BENT	23.90	23.90
1	REAR WELL PANEL INNER TOP UPHOLSTERY BOARD	BENT	300.00	135.00
1	REAR WELL PANEL INNER TOP TOOLS SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	215.00	-
1	REAR WELL PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,130.00	-
1	REAR WELL PANEL LOWER UNDER COVER	SERVICEABLE	215.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL	BENT	759.10	576.00
1	REAR END PANEL TAILGATE ANTENNA SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	105.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL TAILGATE ANTENNA SENSOR BUZZER	SERVICEABLE	85.00	-
1	REAR LH SUB CHASSIS FRAME	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	720.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	850.10	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-6,287.12	-3,524.00
			25,148.48	14,096.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	25.00	25.00
	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	CRACKED	50.00	50.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS L/R (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	BOT RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	50.00
1	REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	25.00	25.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	CRACKED	50.00	50.00
1	REAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	SERVICEABLE	800.00	-
1	SET REAR TAILGATE SPOILER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
1	SET REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
1	SET REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
2	SET REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS L/R (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
2	SET REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS L/R (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
2	SET REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS L/R (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	CRACKED	350.00	200.00
			2,240.00	740.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PROVIDE TOWING CHARGES.		50.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING, AND WIRE FOR PARKING SENSOR.		140.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, CHANGE AIR CON PARTS, VACUUMS, REFILL AIR CON GAS.		160.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL TOP TRIM UPHOLSTERY, CUSHION SEAT, TRIM GARNISH, TRIM LINER CARPET.		120.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL TAILGATE WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS.		400.00	150.00
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		1,400.00	1,000.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RECONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER L/R, FRONT AIR DUCT HOSE, FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER L/R, REAR TAILGATE SPOILER, REAR TAILGATE WIPER ARM, REAR TAILGATE INNER UPPER TRIM GARNISH, REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL L/R, REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM L/R, REAR WELL PANEL, REAR LH SUB CHASSIS FRAME AND REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX.		2,000.00	1,600.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:6 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
CHRA III	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL.		120.00	100.00
	THE ENGLE I / WILL		4,540.00	3,240.00
	GRAND TOTAL		31,928.48	18,076.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		14,450.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	ALTERNATION OF THE SECOND	

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21002239/R1vy3e2-1

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,